8/22/25, 11:04 AM Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year_1

University of Rasul (UORM)

University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din
15t Merit List

Programme: Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year (Morning)
Category: Minorities

Department: Department of FOBEL

Faculty: Faculty of Business, Economics & Law

Fee Submission Deadline: 25-08-2025

Sr. # Application. # Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate

1 1541 JUNAID MASIH JAVED MASIH 3440111415401 56.07

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be maintained
for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 25 August, 2025
failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program

due to less number of students.

Generated By Farooqg Ahmad At 19 August, 2025 05:18:22 pm
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Programme: Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year (Morning)
Category: Open Merit
Department: Department of FOBEL
Faculty: Faculty of Business, Economics & Law
Fee Submission Deadline: 25-08-2025
Sr.  Application. Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
# #
1 1226 HADIA BATOOL RIAZ HUSSAIN 3430267184478 94.82
2 656 AFSHAN ZAINAB MANZAR ALI 3430157962854 92.07
MANZAR
3 296 SAQLAIN HAIDER IFTIKHAR ALI KHAN 3430184663805 90.36
4 476 HAMNA QAISAR QAISAR NAVEED 3420241146578 90.27
5 1259 MUBEEN SAJID SAJID ALI TARAR 3440360965492 88.50
6 2086 MOEEN HUSSNAIN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 3410303289801 86.85
7 1968 NIMRA ARSHAD SHEIKH MUHAMMAD 3440252718792 85.17
ARSHAD
8 4163 AFSHAN NOOR SHAKEEL AHMAD 3440253877120 85.05
FAHEEM PARACHA
9 991 MUHAMMAD ADEEL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3410116319151 84.87
ASHRAF
10 467 MUHAMMAD AQEEL TAJAWAZ JAVED 3440254767979 84.49
11 4018 MALAIKA SARFARAZ SARFARAZ AHMAD 3430235154508 84.00
12 1932 AHMAD RAZA MUHAMMAD ISLAM 3440203032689 83.96
13 1230 ESHA SAJJAD SAJJAD AHMED 3440376150066 83.60
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ZAHRA BATOOL

WARDA

SIDRA FATIMA

AMINA GULL

ZARISH FATIMA

NAINA NOOR

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA
AKBAR

UMME AFEESA

SHIZA UL MAREEN

MUHAMMAD AHMED
KLAIR

SABIHA AMJAD

SABIHA AMJAD

TAHOOR FATIMA

EMAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
ATTARI

FARHAN AHMAD

ANEESHA FATIMA

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MUHAMMAD RAAFAE
QAISAR

MEMOONA GHIAS

WALEED AHMED

SYEDA IFRAH BATOOL

SAHAR ZAHRA
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KAZIM HUSSAIN SHAH

MIAN MUHAMMAD
NAEEM ABID

UMAR HAYAT

SHEIKH ZESHAN
SHAHZAD PARACHA

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

ZAIGAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
AKBAR

FAIZ AHMAD

FALAK SHER TARAR

ABID ZAMAN

AMJAD HUSSAIN

AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

MAQSOOD AKHTAR

JAVED HUSSAIN

QAISAR NAVEED

GHIAS ALI

ASHRAF KHAN

SYED AQIB ALI

KHAWAJA MUJAHID
ABBAS

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year_1

3730123350720

3440294101780

3440198916410

3440281815830

3440340351516

3420264450788

3440296253411

3440369656796

3440391848400

3440203553847

3440202727830

3440202727830

3420220275368

3410298346964

3610312650681

3410145463803

6110129028310

3440351746755

3420258825613

3420260513758

3420213055521

3440213983536

3440222172832

83.27

82.52

81.23

80.36

80.36

80.35

80.20

79.41

78.57

78.27

77.66

77.66

77.39

77.39

77.12

76.94

76.76

76.67

76.54

76.40

75.86

74.83

74.67

2/6



8/22/25, 11:04 AM

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

1019

1354

1005

948

3201

874

218

4071

1184

767

501

1099

1681

3395

844

4165

967

4275

3966
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1966
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4078

SEHAR ABDULREHMAN

ZAKIAANAR

KINZA SHEHZADI

JAVERIA ZAKA

HAIDER AL

MARYAM SHAFAIT

ABDUL MUEEZ KHAN

SHERAZ AMJAD

FURQAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MIAN IBAD UR REHMAN
WASIQ

FATIMA MAZHAR

SUMAIR HASSAN

ANEEZA MUBEEN

EMAN SHABBIR

MAHRUKH ATA

SEHRASH IFTIKHAR

MIRZA AHMAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

FIZA JAVED

ASADULLAH

RIDA FATIMA

SYED MUJTABHA
HAIDER

KEENSHA NOREEN

SARA SHAFQAT

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/25 472 1.html

ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ANAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ZAKAULLAH

NAVEED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAFAIT

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

AMJAD IQBAL

TAHIR FAROOQ

SANA ULLAH

MIAN WASIQ ANWAR

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

NASAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARIF

SHABBIR AHMED

ATAULLAH

IFTIKHAR AHMED

SHAFAAT BAIG

[JAZ AHMED

JAVED IQBAL

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

IFTIKHAR AHMED

SYED EJAZ HUSSAIN

ARSHAD

MALIK SHAFQAT ABBAS

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year_1

3410313505689

3440378908972

3410188101232

3430189833404

3440353466003

3440235016048

3440252101177

3440158934209

3440272826063

3430125800617

3520267587455

3440271517754

3440229281095

3440351135346

3440283793574

3440350104894

3410142341982

3420141513421

3420278591343

3440275057680

3440221072085

3420274499146

3440204160583

3440296031810

3440173320498

74.59

74.53

74.33

74.21

73.87

73.50

73.47

73.27

73.09

72.98

72.97

72.18

72.18

71.97

71.61

71.30

71.23

69.62

69.47

69.29

68.36

68.17

67.54

67.50

67.39
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4060

2973

4256
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3114

2491

3989

270

2799

2342

3435

105

3772

3558

EMAN FATIMA

AMMARA BATOOL

SABA NOREEN

MEERAB ZAHRA

HAJRA SHABBIR

TAIMOOR IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
GHOURI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL
ABIDEEN SHAH

MUHAMMAD ADIL IRFAN

TABINDA [JAZ

ZAINAB NOOR

HAFSA ADNAN

SIDRA MEHMOOD
HASHMI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

NOORULAIN

SHAMRAIZ AKRAM

SAFWAN SAFDAR

ZAHRA

UZAIR RIAZ

WADIA AHMAD

SUBHAN SHAFIQUE
SHAHID

WANNAS

AREEBA MAHAM
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Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year_1

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
BAIG

SHAKOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

SYED ASJAD ALI ZAIDI

GHULAM SHABBIR

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

M.AMIR

MUHAMMAD HAMID
MEHMOOD SHAH

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
TARAR

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

KHALID PARVEZ

ADNAN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HAMID
MEHMOOD SHAH

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MASOOD MIRZA

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
SHAHID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ASHFAQ AHMAD

3440273946246

3430199311678

3440389660650

3440264682738

3420228687344

3440143388655

3440239178719

3820156491285

3440356989873

3440229326278

3440388254072

3440355954400

3820177711696

3440140052185

3440279605474

3440229931015

3420258683043

3440288724392

3420222084935

3420250528612

3440158131107

3640287691494

3730144393392

67.33

67.32

67.30

66.83

66.49

66.14

65.89

65.79

64.31

64.21

63.93

63.60

63.60

63.57

63.39

63.39

63.08

62.46

62.34

60.70

60.20

60.17

60.17
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3642

280

2882

2972

3583

311

1733

3992

1974

262

1793

2512

2276

2782

3436

3468

2357

3690

3079

1588

1498

3259

1741

1617

HASSAN RIZWAN

BISMA NASREEN

UJALA JAVED

KASHAF ZAHRA

ZAIN ALI

AQSA MUNIR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

AROOJ ARSHAD

UMAIR SAIF ULLAH

BISMA NOOR

MALAIKA ARSHAD

WASIF ALI

SAYED MUHAMMAD
RAZA ZANJANI

SAMIYA AFTAB

AHMAD RAZA

AMEER MUAVIA

BISMA RIZWAN

ALISHBA ISLAM

LARAIB MAZHAR

MUHAMMAD ROMAN
MAJEED

ANZA TARIQ

KHIZER IMRAN

FARHAN ALI

AMAAN DANIYAL

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year_1

RIZWAN AHMAD

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

JAVED ANWAR
GONDAL

AFZAAL AHMED

UMER HAYAT

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

ASHFAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SAIF ULLAH

LIAQAT ALI

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

MAZHAR IQBAL

SAYED NAZAR
HUSSAIN ZANJANI

AFTAB AHMED

ALLAH DITTA

IFTAKHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ABDUL ISLAM

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MAJEED

TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

FAYYAZ AHMAD

ARSHAD MEHMOOD
SHAHEEN

3440231801751

3420234830142

3440288189338

3440332067736

3440275990483

3840129099494

3440360710243

3440332149008

3440311167917

3420253541504

3730249948624

3440327960779

3440113410625

3440360751682

3440175397817

3440304324937

3440343750884

3440190689218

3440271141894

3440258148025

3440270679920

3310073585653

3440225752933

3440123853109

60.00

59.65

59.46

59.46

59.29

59.27

58.32

58.04

57.74

57.39

57.32

57.19

56.67

56.55

56.49

56.43

55.54

55.30

55.21

54.29

53.33

52.83

51.96

50.89
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109 1360 SUNDAS AROOJ MUHAMMAD AZAM 3440204319588 49.61

110 3502 MUHAMMAD UZAIR MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 3440290513315 47.92
ARSHAD

111 3193 ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD KALEEM 3440284201377 46.96

112 330 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD PERVAIZ AHMAD 3440337609393 46.43
RANJHA

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be maintained
for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 25 August, 2025
failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program
due to less number of students.

Generated By Farooqg Ahmad At 19 August, 2025 05:18:22 pm
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University of Rasul (UORM)

University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din
15t Merit List

Programme: Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year (Morning)
Category: FATA

Department: Department of FOBEL

Faculty: Faculty of Business, Economics & Law

Fee Submission Deadline: 25-08-2025

Sr. # Application.# Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate

1 441 IHTESHAM KHAN MUHAMMAD ZADA 2110697853363 86.33

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be maintained
for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 25 August, 2025
failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program

due to less number of students.

Generated By Farooqg Ahmad At 19 August, 2025 05:18:22 pm
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Programme: BS Commerce (Morning)
Category: Open Merit
Department: Department of FOBEL
Faculty: Faculty of Business, Economics & Law
Fee Submission Deadline: 25-08-2025
Sr.  Application. Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
# #
1 294 SAQLAIN HAIDER IFTIKHAR ALI KHAN 3430184663805 90.36
2 1350 MUBEEN SAJID SAJID ALI TARAR 3440360965492 88.50
3 1210 SIDRA FATIMA UMAR HAYAT 3440198916410 81.23
4 3836 UMME AFEESA FAIZ AHMAD 3440369656796 79.41
5 2206 SHIZA UL MAREEN FALAK SHER TARAR 3440391848400 78.57
6 3343 MUHAMMAD DAWOOD JAVED HUSSAIN 3440351746755 76.67
7 594 AYESHA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD 3440281770730 76.00
8 1737 SYEDA IFRAH BATOOL SYED AQIB ALI 3440213983536 74.83
9 1355 ZAKIA ANAR MUHAMMAD ANAR 3440378908972 74.53
10 3446 HAIDER ALI NAVEED IQBAL 3440353466003 73.87
11 875 MARYAM SHAFAIT MUHAMMAD SHAFAIT 3440235016048 73.50
12 4079 SHERAZ AMJAD AMJAD IQBAL 3440158934209 73.27
13 1680 SUMAIR HASSAN NASAR IQBAL 3440229281095 72.18
14 1902 ABEERA NABI AHMED 3450137132356 71.65
15 1965 ASADULLAH SHEIKH MUHAMMAD 3440221072085 68.36

BS Commerce_1

University of Rasul (UORM)
University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din

15t Merit List

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/26_477 1.html
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2500

2447

3250

3456

4273

2277

3971

3434

1247

1748

1742

3073

4036

EMAN FATIMA

MEHAK ZAHRA

MEERAB ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL

ABIDEEN SHAH

MALAIKA ARSHAD

SAYED MUHAMMAD

RAZA ZANJANI

AHMAD RAZA

AMEER MUAVIA

RIFFAT FATIMA

HARAM IMRAN

FARHAN ALI

FAISAL NAWAZ

NOOR UL HASSAN

BS Commerce_1

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
BAIG

AZIZ AHMAD

SYED ASJAD ALI ZAIDI

MUHAMMAD HAMID
MEHMOOD SHAH

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

SAYED NAZAR HUSSAIN
ZANJANI

ALLAH DITTA

IFTAKHAR AHMAD

SHAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
TOOR

FAYYAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

IMTIAZ AHMAD

3440273946246

3440332668428

3440264682738

3820156491285

3730249948624

3440113410625

3440175397817

3440304324937

3440201750824

3740150096650

3440225752933

3440231130455

3440282203353

67.33

67.32

66.83

65.79

57.32

56.67

56.49

56.43

56.07

55.83

51.96

50.88

45.36

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for

admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be maintained

for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 25 August, 2025

failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any degree program

due to less number of students.
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